P.O. Box 1286 • Bridgeview, Illinois 60455-0286
(708) 974-9422 • Fax (708) 974-9429
Website: www.decavibrator.com • Email: sales@decavibrator.com
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
COPYRIGHT ©2005 DECA PRODUCTS, INC.
TRUCK
VIBRATORS
TRUCK

• Made in America
Deca Truck Vibrators SpecificationsDeca Truck Vibrators Specifications
Optional Equipment
• Cable (by the foot)
• Circuit breaker
• Timer
• Timer enclosure
• Continuous duty kit
Ordering Information
When ordering please specify: • Vibrator model number
• 12V or 24V preference
• Aluminum or steel truck body
Performance
12V
Model Amps Max.RPM Force lbs. Offset wt.
DC-3200 85 4000 3200 7.0   i n.lb.
DC-2700 75 4500 2700 4.7   i n.lb.
DC-2500 72 5000 2500 3.5   i n.lb.
DC-1600 70 5000 1600 2.3   i n.lb.
DC-1100 70 5000 1100 1.5   i n.lb.
DC-1000 22 5000 1000 1.4   i n.lb.
DC1-400 15 3800 410 1.0   i n.lb.
DC-80 5 4000 80 .18 in.lb.
24V
Model Amps Max.RPM Force lbs. Offset wt.